MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 -
  Description
The bridge enables connection of copper and fiber segments to Ethernet and Fast
Ethernet whilst at the same time altering the speed. For higher port densities there is a
twin bridge available which achieves a higher port density in the distribution
equipment by integrating two bridges per card.
In addition to multimode versions, MICROSENS also offers single mode bridges with

The active laser components used with this product comply with the provisions of
Laser Class 1.
  Order Information
Art.-Nr. Description Connectors
MS416160M2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
1310 nm Multimode ST, manageable
RJ-45   10/100TX
2 x ST 100Base-FX
MS416161M2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
1310 nm Multimode SC, manageable
RJ-45   10/100TX
2 x SC 100Base-FX
MS416162M2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
1310 nm single mode SC, 15 km, manageable
RJ-45   10/100TX
2 x SC 100Base-FX
MS416163M2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
1310 nm single mode ST, 15 km, manageable
RJ-45   10/100TX
2 x ST 100Base-FX
MS416164M2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
1310 nm single mode SC, 40 km, manageable
RJ-45   10/100TX
2 x SC 100Base-FX
MS416165M2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
1310 nm single mode SC, 80 km, manageable
RJ-45   10/100TX
2 x SC 100Base-FX
MS416166M2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
1310 nm single mode SC, 125 km, manageable
RJ-45   10/100TX
2 x SC 100Base-FX
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability,